

29 M A C T 292/17

PAPPU Vs. VIJENDER

04.06.2025

Pr: None.

The judgment is under dictation. Put up for judgment on
09.05.2025.

(Shama Gupta)
PO MACT (N/W)
Rohini Courts
04.06.2025