

MACT no. 292/17
Pappu vs. Bijender

09.06.2025

Pr: None for petitioner.

None for R1 and R2.

Sh. V.K. Gupta, Ld counsel for R3/Insurance Company.

Certain clarifications are required from the petitioner.

Put up for clarifications on 31.07.2025.

(Shama Gupta)
PO MACT (N/W)
Rohini Courts
09.06.2025